
 
 
  

LTSS provider relations specialists:  

 Shana Jarrett  
Shana.Jarrett@healthybluekansas.com 
314-802-1499 

  Alison Leach 
Alison.Leach@healthybluekansas.com 
106-103-5178 

 [Name] 
[Email address] 
[Phone number] 

  Lee Ann Childers 
Lee.Childers@healthybluekansas.com 
316-631-5098 

 Andrea Adams 
Andrea.Adams@healthybluekansas.com 
620-945-8732 
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Additional resources and contacts 
 
Website: https://www.healthybluekansas.com/provider/state-federal/patient-care/care-
management/long-term-services-supports 

LTSS provider relations email: LTSSProviderRelations@healthybluekansas.com 

Workforce Development email: KSWorkforceDevelopment@healthybluekansas.com 

Provider Services: 833-838-2595 TTY: 711 

 

Manager, LTSS Network Relations 

Angeline Anderson 

Angeline.Anderson@healthybluekansas.com 

785-764-7598 

Workforce Development Manager 

Brianna Guice 

Brianna.Guice@healthybluekansas.com 

316-680-6933 

LTSS Provider Training Specialist 

Danika Klaasmeyer 

Danika.Klaasmeyer@healthybluekansas.com 

916-436-6812 
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